Sun. Oct. 19th
Mon. Nov. 3rd
Fri., Nov. 7th
Tue. Nov. 11th
Fri. Nov. 14th
Wed. Nov. 19th
Sat. Nov. 22nd
Mon. Nov. 24th
Fri. Nov. 28th
Sat. Dec. 6th
Tue. Dec. 9th
Sat. Dec. 13th
Mon. Dec. 22nd
Mon. Dec. 29th
Sat. Jan. 3rd
Thur. Jan. 8th
Sun. Jan. 11th
Wed. Jan. 14th
Sat. Jan. 17th
Wed. Jan. 21st
Sat. Jan. 24th
Thur. Jan. 29th
Sun. Feb. 1st
Wed. Feb. 4th
Sat. Feb. 7th
Tue. Feb. 10th
Sun. Feb. 15th
Wed. Feb. 18th
Sat. Feb. 21st
Fri. Feb. 27th
Tue. Mar. 3rd
Sun. Mar. 8th
Mar. 10-15
Mar. 17-Apr. 6

MEN'S
Illinois St. (exh.)
Jackson St.
Florida Gulf Coast
Texas Tech
Colgate
Alabama (Chicago)
Long Island
UT Rio Grande Valley
UConn (New York)
Tennessee (Nash.)
at Ohio St.
Nebraska
Missouri (St. Louis)
Southern
at Penn St. (Phila.)
Rutgers
at lowa
at Northwestern
Minnesota
Maryland
at Purdue
Washington
at Nebraska
Northwestern
at Michigan St.
Wisconsin
Indiana
at USC
at UCLA
Michigan
Oregon
at Maryland
Big Ten Tourney (Chi.)
NCAA Tournament

W 92-65
W 113-55
W 113-70
81-77
84-65
86-90
98-58
87-73
61-74
75-62
88-80
80-83
91-48
90-55
73-65
81-55
75-69
79-68
77-67
89-70
88-82
75-66
78-69
W 84-44
L 82-85 OT
L 90-92 OT
W 71-51
W 101-65
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
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Basketball Schedules

Thur. Oct. 30th
Tue. Nov. 4th
Sun. Nov. 9th
Fri. Nov. 14th
Tue. Nov. 18th
Sun. Nov. 23rd
Wed. Nov. 26th
Sun. Nov. 30th
Tue. Dec. 2nd
Sat. Dec. 6th
Wed. Dec. 10th
Sun. Dec 14th
Fri. Dec. 19th
Sun. Dec. 28th
Thur. Jan. 1st
Sun. Jan. 4th
Wed., Jan. 7th
Sun. Jan. 11th
Thur. Jan. 15th
Sun. Jan. 18th
Sat. Jan. 24th
Wed. Jan. 28th
Sun. Feb. 1st
Wed. Feb. 4th
Sun. Feb. 8th
Wed. Feb 11th
Tue. Feb. 17th
Sun. Feb. 22nd
Thur. Feb. 26th
Sun. Mar. 1st

2025-26

WOMEN'S
Maryville (exh.)
SE Missouri St.
Illinois St.
at Oregon St.
Murray St.
at Florida St.
Western Kentucky
LeMoyne
Bellarmine
Indiana
at Missouri
North Texas
Jackson St.
at Purdue
(7) Maryland

at (24) Michigan St.

(19) Ohio St.

at Penn St.

at (8) Michigan
Northwestern
at Nebraska
UCLA

at Washington
at Oregon
Southern California
Wisconsin
Rutgers

at Northwestern
at lowa

vs. Minnesota

W 79-60
W 91-67
W 75-65
L 59-64
W 84-64
W 86-63
W 70-41
W100-28
W 90-41
W 78-57
W 70-62
W 81-69
W 86-43
W 83-73
W 73-70
L 75-81
L 69-78
W 92-76
L 69-85
W 74-71
L 75-81
L 67-80
W 75-66
L 73-76
L 62-70
W 92-60
W 76-56
2:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm



