

ILLINI GUYS

2025-26 Basketball Schedules

MEN'S

Sun. Oct. 19th	Illinois St. (exh.)	W 92-65
Mon. Nov. 3rd	Jackson St.	W 113-55
Fri., Nov. 7th	Florida Gulf Coast	W 113-70
Tue. Nov. 11th	Texas Tech	W 81-77
Fri. Nov. 14th	Colgate	W 84-65
Wed. Nov. 19th	Alabama (Chicago)	L 86-90
Sat. Nov. 22nd	Long Island	W 98-58
Mon. Nov. 24th	UT Rio Grande Valley	W 87-73
Fri. Nov. 28th	UConn (New York)	L 61-74
Sat. Dec. 6th	Tennessee (Nash.)	W 75-62
Tue. Dec. 9th	at Ohio St.	W 88-80
Sat. Dec. 13th	Nebraska	L 80-83
Mon. Dec. 22nd	Missouri (St. Louis)	W 91-48
Mon. Dec. 29th	Southern	W 90-55
Sat. Jan. 3rd	at Penn St. (Phila.)	W 73-65
Thur. Jan. 8th	Rutgers	W 81-55
Sun. Jan. 11th	at Iowa	W 75-69
Wed. Jan. 14th	at Northwestern	W 79-68
Sat. Jan. 17th	Minnesota	W 77-67
Wed. Jan. 21st	Maryland	W 89-70
Sat. Jan. 24th	at Purdue	W 88-82
Thur. Jan. 29th	Washington	W 75-66
Sun. Feb. 1st	at Nebraska	W 78-69
Wed. Feb. 4th	Northwestern	W 84-44
Sat. Feb. 7th	at Michigan St.	L 82-85 OT
Tue. Feb. 10th	Wisconsin	L 90-92 OT
Sun. Feb. 15th	Indiana	W 71-51
Wed. Feb. 18th	at USC	W 101-65
Sat. Feb. 21st	at UCLA	7:00pm
Fri. Feb. 27th	Michigan	7:00pm
Tue. Mar. 3rd	Oregon	8:00pm
Sun. Mar. 8th	at Maryland	2:00pm
Mar. 10-15	Big Ten Tourney (Chi.)	
Mar. 17-Apr. 6	NCAA Tournament	

WOMEN'S

Thur. Oct. 30th	Maryville (exh.)	W 79-60
Tue. Nov. 4th	SE Missouri St.	W 91-67
Sun. Nov. 9th	Illinois St.	W 75-65
Fri. Nov. 14th	at Oregon St.	L 59-64
Tue. Nov. 18th	Murray St.	W 84-64
Sun. Nov. 23rd	at Florida St.	W 86-63
Wed. Nov. 26th	Western Kentucky	W 70-41
Sun. Nov. 30th	LeMoyne	W100-28
Tue. Dec. 2nd	Bellarmino	W 90-41
Sat. Dec. 6th	Indiana	W 78-57
Wed. Dec. 10th	at Missouri	W 70-62
Sun. Dec 14th	North Texas	W 81-69
Fri. Dec. 19th	Jackson St.	W 86-43
Sun. Dec. 28th	at Purdue	W 83-73
Thur. Jan. 1st	(7) Maryland	W 73-70
Sun. Jan. 4th	at (24) Michigan St.	L 75-81
Wed., Jan. 7th	(19) Ohio St.	L 69-78
Sun. Jan. 11th	at Penn St.	W 92-76
Thur. Jan. 15th	at (8) Michigan	L 69-85
Sun. Jan. 18th	Northwestern	W 74-71
Sat. Jan. 24th	at Nebraska	L 75-81
Wed. Jan. 28th	UCLA	L 67-80
Sun. Feb. 1st	at Washington	W 75-66
Wed. Feb. 4th	at Oregon	L 73-76
Sun. Feb. 8th	Southern California	L 62-70
Wed. Feb 11th	Wisconsin	W 92-60
Tue. Feb. 17th	Rutgers	W 76-56
Sun. Feb. 22nd	at Northwestern	2:00pm
Thur. Feb. 26th	at Iowa	8:00pm
Sun. Mar. 1st	vs. Minnesota	2:00pm